
TOUR ČELÁKOVICE 4. ročník

1. kolo

2. kolo

3. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Horký Pavel 1999 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 10 48,00 15

2 Tichý Petr 1962 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 10 46,00 13

3 Kopecký Petr 1798 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 8 36,50 11

4 Mácha Václav 1400 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7 25,00 9

5 Kabát Josef 1837 CZE Sokol Brandýs nad Labem 7 24,00 8

6 Sedlatý Martin 1805 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 6 20,00 7

7 Drábek Miroslav 1666 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 6 19,50 6

8 Šaník Jaroslav 1000 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 5½ 18,75 5

9 Pechánek Kryštof 1000 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3½ 5,75 4

10 Janda Lukáš 1146 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 1,00 3

11 Rubeš Vojtěch 1108 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1 0,00 2

12 Grygar Matthew 1000 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 0 0,00 1

Body 
do 

TOUR

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Horký Pavel 1999 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7 21,00 11

2 Kříž Pavel 1857 CZE Sokol Praha-Kobylisy 6 15,00 9

3 Kopecký Petr 1798 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4 7,50 7

4 Drábek Miroslav 1666 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3½ 6,75 1 5

5 Šaník Jaroslav 1000 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3½ 6,75 0 4

6 Válek Petr 1461 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2½ 3,25 3

7 Mácha Václav 1400 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1½ 1,75 2

8 Jankovský Zbyněk 1585 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 0 0,00 1

Vz. 
par.

Body 
do 

TOUR

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Kříž Pavel 1857 CZE Sokol Praha-Kobylisy 6 15,00 10

2 Horký Pavel 1999 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4½ 9,25 8

3 Kopecký Petr 1798 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3 5,50 6

4 Kabát Josef 1837 CZE Sokol Brandýs nad Labem 2½ 5,25 4

5 Šimek Václav 1671 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 5,00 3

6 Mácha Václav 1400 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 3,50 2

7 Drábek Miroslav 1666 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1 2,00 1

Body 
do 

TOUR



4. kolo

5. kolo

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Tichý Petr 1962 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 7½ 29,00 9

2 Kříž Pavel 1857 CZE Sokol Praha-Kobylisy 7 29,00 7

3 Sedlatý Martin 1805 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 6½ 26,00 5

4 Mácha Václav 1400 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4 19,00 3

5 Kopecký Petr 1798 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4 12,50 2

6 Drábek Miroslav 1666 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 1 4,00 1

Body 
do 

TOUR

Poř. Jméno Rtg FED Klub Body S-B

1 Horký Pavel 1981 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 6½ 18,50 11

2 Sedlatý Martin 1811 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 6 16,50 9

3 Kopecký Petr 1811 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 5 10,50 7

4 Šimek Václav 1674 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 4½ 9,00 5

5 Drábek Miroslav 1666 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 3 3,00 4

6 Válek Petr 1461 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice 2 1,00 3

7 Mrozinski Libor 1515 CZE ŠK Spartak Čelákovice ½ 0,25 ½ 6 2

8 Marhula Alexandr 0 CZE ½ 0,25 ½ 4 1

Vz. 
par.

St. 
č.

Body 
do 

TOUR


